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Rebecca Tutka578
Parkettes - USA

5.6004.6004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.1006.6509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 11.250 13.35012.700 51.550

Place: 1 6 2T 1 1

1

Tedra Bolger569
Oakville

4.4004.5004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0007.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.750 12.40012.500 49.700

Place: 11 1 5 6 2

2

Courtney Chow552
Mississauga

4.6005.5003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9008.0007.4009.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.000 11.40013.500 49.450

Place: 4 8T 1 14 3

3

Krishna Yemany571
Oakville

4.5005.0004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.3506.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 10.800 11.90012.350 48.850

Place: 2 11 7 10 4

4

Rochelle Bernier540
Capital City

4.9004.4004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.5506.6508.750

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 11.350 11.65011.950 48.700

Place: 3 5 10T 11 5

5

Nikki Paterson570
Oakville

4.4004.3003.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1507.0508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.150 12.60012.450 48.500

Place: 7 18 6 3T 6

6

Jacqueline Lucci576
Parkettes - USA

4.0004.6005.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0008.1006.4508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.450 11.00012.700 48.050

Place: 13 3 2T 19 7

7

Cassandra Wong587
Stampede City

5.1004.0003.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.1508.0008.950

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.400 11.95011.150 47.850

Place: 6 4 14T 9 8

8

Hailee Westney554
Mississauga

4.2005.4003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.7008.1008.450

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.550 11.500 11.50012.100 47.650

Place: 16T 2 8T 13 9

9
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Dayna Goldman589
Wimgym

4.6004.5004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.2506.9008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.000 12.60010.750 47.550

Place: 8T 8T 17 3T 10

10

Cristina Bedggood550
Mississauga

4.9004.5003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.6507.1008.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.300 12.60011.150 46.900

Place: 14 15 14T 3T 11

11

Samantha Ward545
Capital City

5.4005.0004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.2005.4008.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 9.800 13.15011.200 46.700

Place: 16T 20 13 2 12

12

Frédérique Hébert568
L'Envol

4.2004.1003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.5006.4009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 10.000 12.30010.600 46.400

Place: 5 19 18 7 13

13

Jade Williams579
Parkettes - USA

4.5005.1003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.0007.4008.350

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.050 11.100 11.10012.100 46.350

Place: 21 7 8T 16T 14

14

Élizabeth Brochu567
L'Envol

3.5004.1002.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3507.9008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.500 11.55011.450 46.200

Place: 15 13 12 12 15

15

Sarah Rosati590
World Class

4.5004.9003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.0506.9508.300

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.200 10.250 11.05011.950 45.450

Place: 20 16 10T 18 16

16

Viviane Mallette564
Imagym

4.3003.9002.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.8006.4507.9508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 10.750 11.10010.350 45.400

Place: 8T 12 20T 16T 17

17

Megan Feltham575
Parkettes - USA

4.6005.0003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.6004.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 7.300 12.20012.600 45.050

Place: 12 23 4 8 18

18
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Melissa Clark572
Panthers

4.8005.4004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.4004.6005.9508.750

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.850 10.90010.000 44.900

Place: 10 10 22 21 19

19

Tristyn Sitarz573
Panthers

4.8004.9004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8505.6006.2508.550

ND: -0.400-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.450 11.25010.400 44.650

Place: 16T 14 19 15 20

20

Dominique Landry539
Beausejour

3.8004.8002.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.0006.8008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 9.700 10.95010.800 43.850

Place: 19 21T 16 20 21

21

Brielle Wilchuck546
Capital City

0.0004.3003.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.0506.4000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.200 0.00010.350 20.550

Place: 22* 17 20T 22* 22

22

Annie Massenheimer577
Parkettes - USA

0.000__.___4.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000__.___5.2000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 9.700 0.000__.___ 9.700

Place: 22* 21T 23 22* 23

23


